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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 14 GIACONIA GIACOMO Unime ssd M JUM 21'22,61
2 1 ADRAGNA SIMONE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 21'25,05
3 34 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 21'25,55
4 61 DI PIAZZA GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 21'26,31
5 27 MOLONIA GABRIELE Unime ssd M JUM 21'26,55
6 15 IRRERA ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M RAM 21'29,80
7 22 LOBUE GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M RAM 21'32,55
8 4 BRANCATO RICCARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 21'32,80
9 56 CUSIMANO TANCREDI Trirock asd M ASM 22'15,31

10 43 ARDITO RICCARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 22'17,86
11 35 SIRCHIA FEDERICA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F ASF 22'39,54
12 24 MANNI MARIA PAOLA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 23'07,55
13 31 RAPPA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 23'09,04
14 37 TIFREA IONUT La Fenice asd M RAM 23'09,55
15 13 GAMBINO MATILDE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 23'21,79
16 18 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M RAM 23'37,54
17 59 DI MARTINO MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 23'47,66
18 32 ROCCARO ISABELLA La Fenice asd F RAF 24'48,03
19 19 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 25'00,28
20 41 ADELFIO MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 25'04,08
21 78 PEPI NICOLA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 25'07,52
22 3 BAVASTRELLI VIOLA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 25'09,27
23 66 LA CORTE MARIAELENA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 25'27,77
24 28 NATALE SOFIA FRANCESCA La Fenice asd F RAF 25'32,27
25 55 CUSIMANO COSTANZA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 27'01,51
26 54 CUCE' MATTIA ASD Ulysse M EAM 27'02,52
27 42 ADRAGNA EDOARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 27'02,53
28 23 LOGGIA GIULIO La Fenice asd M RAM 27'04,51
29 57 D'ACCARDI GIORGIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 27'14,01
30 50 CALABRESE EMMA RITA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F RAF 28'09,25
31 84 URZI' MATTIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M JUM 28'13,56
32 53 CUCE' ANGELO ASD Ulysse M EAM 28'15,50
33 83 SARDISCO BIANCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 28'15,75
34 74 MOLONIA IVAN Unime ssd M EAM 28'19,00
35 46 BADALAMENTI SALVATORE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 28'29,50
36 49 BRANCATO LEONARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 29'01,00
37 81 RANDAZZO ZOE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 29'09,75
38 69 LIPARI MAYA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 29'13,75
39 36 SPITALERI NOEMI La Fenice asd F RAF 29'26,25
40 64 GULLO ELEONORA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 29'35,49
41 85 URZI' GIUSEPPE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M ASM 30'44,73
42 67 LAURO GIORGIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 31'35,48
43 80 RAINERI TANCREDI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 32'03,22
44 86 VENTIMIGLIA ENRICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 32'09,72
45 71 MANDALA' ALICE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 32'18,47
46 87 VIVARELLI MANLIO ISAIA Zagara Sporting Club M RAM 33'31,97
47 68 LICCI LUCREZIA MARIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 34'15,96
48 60 DI MAURO LEONARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 34'58,95
49 75 ORLANDO RICCARDO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M RAM 35'13,70
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50 82 SANTUCCIO ROBERTO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 35'14,45
51 70 LOPEZ GONZALEZ JULIO CESAR Zagara Sporting Club M RAM 37'34,68
52 51 CARUANA MARCO Palermo Nuoto M EAM 37'39,75
53 47 BARCELLONA MATTIA Zagara Sporting Club M EAM 38'12,68
54 63 GIULIANI SIMONE Zagara Sporting Club M RAM 38'52,67
55 52 COLLICA AURORA Zagara Sporting Club F RAF 39'32,92
56 79 PINTO FERDINANDO Zagara Sporting Club M EAM 39'40,17
57 58 DEL BOSCO ROBERTA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 39'43,93
58 62 FUSARI GABRIELE Zagara Sporting Club M EAM 40'50,41
59 76 PAVONE MARTA Zagara Sporting Club F RAF 41'01,91
60 65 JADOUL CHIARA Trirock asd F ASF 41'46,15
61 72 MAURO GIULIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F ASF 43'22,64
62 77 PENSABENE AURORA MARIA Zagara Sporting Club F RAF 45'09,38
63 48 BARRA FEDERICO Zagara Sporting Club M EAM 45'34,37

Squalificato (2)
DSQ 45 ARENA CLAUDIO ASD Ulysse M EAM Squalificato
DSQ 73 MAZZARESE ELIO MARIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM Squalificato

Partiti: 65 | Classificati: 63 | DNS - Non partiti: 1
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1 155 RIZZO IGNAZIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 40M 26'00,97
2 187 CUCE' ANDREA GABRIELE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 30M 26'08,97
3 163 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 45M 27'05,22
4 189 D'AGATA FABRIZIO La Meridiana M 25M 27'39,21
5 114 CIPOLLA GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 25M 27'42,96
6 102 ANDRONICO SALVO Trirock asd M 60M 27'49,95
7 131 LOMBARDO GIOVANNI Trirock asd M 45M 27'57,95
8 210 SANTORO BENEDETTO Trirock asd M 30M 27'58,70
9 217 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 50M 28'01,95

10 206 MAZZARESE GIANLUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 60M 28'11,20
11 202 LAQUIDARA FIORENZO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 55M 28'29,45
12 143 MONTINERI SALVATORE Pol Sport Club Erea M 35M 28'30,45
13 176 BENNICI MARCO Trirock asd M 45M 28'33,70
14 160 SCALICI TOMMASO Trirock asd M 50M 28'34,20
15 175 BELLINA GIOVANNI La Meridiana M 25M 28'36,45
16 201 LA MANNA ALESSANDRO Trirock asd M 35M 30'38,18
17 120 FAILLA MAURIZIO Trirock asd M 55M 31'01,19
18 184 CHIRI FRANCESCO Trirock asd M 50M 31'05,68
19 139 MESSINA MARIA Nuoto Catania società sportiva D.A.R.L F 40F 31'24,18
20 209 SAITTA SANDRA Trirock asd F 40F 31'27,68
21 157 ROSCIGLIONE VITTORIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 60F 31'29,18
22 182 CATTARINICH SILVIO Trirock asd M 55M 31'50,92
23 185 CORRAO SALVATORE Palermo Nuoto M 65M 32'16,42
24 196 FLUGY PAPE' MARIA CRISTINA Trirock asd F 30F 32'19,68
25 212 SCHILLACI GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 35M 32'34,17
26 112 CAMPISI GLENDA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 45F 32'35,42
27 180 CARUSO PIETRO Zagara Sporting Club M 35M 32'44,42
28 146 NAPOLI FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 70M 32'50,67
29 211 SCHILLACI MANUELA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 25F 32'52,67
30 193 DOTTO GIULIO Poseidon Sporting Club as M 60M 32'53,00
31 190 DI GIOVANNA CALOGERO Trirock asd M 35M 32'53,67
32 219 ZARCONE PATTI MONICA Pol. Nadir F 55F 32'58,42
33 188 CUSMANO ALPHONSO Palermo Nuoto M 55M 33'03,67
34 177 BORELLA LILIANA Poseidon Sporting Club as F 55F 33'14,16
35 195 FIOCCO DANIELE Trirock asd M 45M 33'28,41
36 215 TERRANOVA CARMELO Trirock asd M 45M 34'17,16
37 207 MISURACA VINCENZO Zagara Sporting Club M 40M 34'21,41
38 200 ITALIANO ALESSANDRO Zagara Sporting Club M 50M 34'24,66
39 203 LI MANDRI FRANCESCA Pol. Nadir F 60F 35'39,40
40 132 LOZZA PAOLO Poseidon Sporting Club as M 65M 35'45,40
41 208 PARISI GIUSEPPE Pol. Nadir M 55M 36'08,14
42 128 LA MONACA GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 50M 37'02,14
43 129 LA PORTA SEBASTIANO Water Sun Comiso asd M 25M 37'02,64
44 192 DI MAURO ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 37'05,13
45 136 MATTEINI ATTILIO LUCA Trirock asd M 65M 37'20,13
46 130 LO COCO ROSALIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 45F 37'22,38
47 121 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F 45F 37'22,63
48 216 VANDAELE JASON Poseidon Swim ssd arl M 40M 37'48,38
49 183 CAVIGLIA IGOR Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 37'57,88
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50 204 LO NIGRO RAFFAELLA La Meridiana F 50F 38'07,39
51 191 DI MARTINO GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 40'07,36
52 173 ADELFIO GAETANO Zagara Sporting Club M 35M 40'14,86
53 197 GANGEMI AMELIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 55F 40'38,61
54 213 SILVIA GREGORIO Zagara Sporting Club M 55M 43'17,10
55 186 CUCCIA ANTONINO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 55M 46'13,32
56 181 CASTORINA ADELE MARIA Trirock asd F 45F 46'21,07
57 199 GIUFFRE' LUCIA Palermo Nuoto F 45F 46'24,57
58 205 MASULLO TIZIANA Palermo Nuoto F 45F 46'31,81
59 174 ARCANÀ FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 65M 51'17,53
60 179 BROGIONI FABIO Palermo Nuoto M 60M 55'09,00
61 218 ZANGLA FABIANA Palermo Nuoto F 50F 1h02'13,95

Partiti: 61 | Classificati: 61 | DNS - Non partiti: 5
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Esordienti A Femmine (EAF) (8)
1 83 SARDISCO BIANCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 28'15,75
2 81 RANDAZZO ZOE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 29'09,75
3 69 LIPARI MAYA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 29'13,75
4 64 GULLO ELEONORA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 29'35,49
5 67 LAURO GIORGIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 31'35,48
6 71 MANDALA' ALICE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 32'18,47
7 68 LICCI LUCREZIA MARIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 34'15,96
8 58 DEL BOSCO ROBERTA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 39'43,93

Esordienti A Maschi (EAM) (20)
1 59 DI MARTINO MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 23'47,66
2 41 ADELFIO MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 25'04,08
3 78 PEPI NICOLA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 25'07,52
4 54 CUCE' MATTIA ASD Ulysse M EAM 27'02,52
5 42 ADRAGNA EDOARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 27'02,53
6 53 CUCE' ANGELO ASD Ulysse M EAM 28'15,50
7 74 MOLONIA IVAN Unime ssd M EAM 28'19,00
8 46 BADALAMENTI SALVATORE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 28'29,50
9 49 BRANCATO LEONARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 29'01,00

10 80 RAINERI TANCREDI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 32'03,22
11 86 VENTIMIGLIA ENRICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 32'09,72
12 60 DI MAURO LEONARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 34'58,95
13 82 SANTUCCIO ROBERTO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 35'14,45
14 51 CARUANA MARCO Palermo Nuoto M EAM 37'39,75
15 47 BARCELLONA MATTIA Zagara Sporting Club M EAM 38'12,68
16 79 PINTO FERDINANDO Zagara Sporting Club M EAM 39'40,17
17 62 FUSARI GABRIELE Zagara Sporting Club M EAM 40'50,41
18 48 BARRA FEDERICO Zagara Sporting Club M EAM 45'34,37

Squalificato (2)
DSQ 45 ARENA CLAUDIO ASD Ulysse M EAM Squalificato
DSQ 73 MAZZARESE ELIO MARIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM Squalificato

Ragazzi Femmine (RAF) (9)
1 32 ROCCARO ISABELLA La Fenice asd F RAF 24'48,03
2 3 BAVASTRELLI VIOLA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 25'09,27
3 28 NATALE SOFIA FRANCESCA La Fenice asd F RAF 25'32,27
4 55 CUSIMANO COSTANZA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 27'01,51
5 50 CALABRESE EMMA RITA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F RAF 28'09,25
6 36 SPITALERI NOEMI La Fenice asd F RAF 29'26,25
7 52 COLLICA AURORA Zagara Sporting Club F RAF 39'32,92
8 76 PAVONE MARTA Zagara Sporting Club F RAF 41'01,91
9 77 PENSABENE AURORA MARIA Zagara Sporting Club F RAF 45'09,38

Ragazzi Maschi (RAM) (12)
1 1 ADRAGNA SIMONE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 21'25,05
2 15 IRRERA ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M RAM 21'29,80
3 22 LOBUE GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M RAM 21'32,55
4 4 BRANCATO RICCARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 21'32,80
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Ragazzi Maschi (RAM)  (seguente)
5 43 ARDITO RICCARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 22'17,86
6 37 TIFREA IONUT La Fenice asd M RAM 23'09,55
7 18 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M RAM 23'37,54
8 23 LOGGIA GIULIO La Fenice asd M RAM 27'04,51
9 87 VIVARELLI MANLIO ISAIA Zagara Sporting Club M RAM 33'31,97

10 75 ORLANDO RICCARDO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M RAM 35'13,70
11 70 LOPEZ GONZALEZ JULIO CESAR Zagara Sporting Club M RAM 37'34,68
12 63 GIULIANI SIMONE Zagara Sporting Club M RAM 38'52,67

Juniores Femmine (JUF) (6)
1 24 MANNI MARIA PAOLA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 23'07,55
2 31 RAPPA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 23'09,04
3 13 GAMBINO MATILDE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 23'21,79
4 19 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 25'00,28
5 66 LA CORTE MARIAELENA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 25'27,77
6 57 D'ACCARDI GIORGIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 27'14,01

Juniores Maschi (JUM) (5)
1 14 GIACONIA GIACOMO Unime ssd M JUM 21'22,61
2 34 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 21'25,55
3 61 DI PIAZZA GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 21'26,31
4 27 MOLONIA GABRIELE Unime ssd M JUM 21'26,55
5 84 URZI' MATTIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M JUM 28'13,56

Cadetti/Seniores Femmine (ASF) (3)
1 35 SIRCHIA FEDERICA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F ASF 22'39,54
2 65 JADOUL CHIARA Trirock asd F ASF 41'46,15
3 72 MAURO GIULIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F ASF 43'22,64

Cadetti/Seniores Maschi (ASM) (2)
1 56 CUSIMANO TANCREDI Trirock asd M ASM 22'15,31
2 85 URZI' GIUSEPPE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M ASM 30'44,73

M25 Femmine (25F) (1)
1 211 SCHILLACI MANUELA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 25F 32'52,67

M25 Maschi (25M) (4)
1 189 D'AGATA FABRIZIO La Meridiana M 25M 27'39,21
2 114 CIPOLLA GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 25M 27'42,96
3 175 BELLINA GIOVANNI La Meridiana M 25M 28'36,45
4 129 LA PORTA SEBASTIANO Water Sun Comiso asd M 25M 37'02,64

M30 Femmine (30F) (1)
1 196 FLUGY PAPE' MARIA CRISTINA Trirock asd F 30F 32'19,68

M30 Maschi (30M) (2)
1 187 CUCE' ANDREA GABRIELE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 30M 26'08,97
2 210 SANTORO BENEDETTO Trirock asd M 30M 27'58,70

M35 Maschi (35M) (6)
1 143 MONTINERI SALVATORE Pol Sport Club Erea M 35M 28'30,45
2 201 LA MANNA ALESSANDRO Trirock asd M 35M 30'38,18
3 212 SCHILLACI GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 35M 32'34,17
4 180 CARUSO PIETRO Zagara Sporting Club M 35M 32'44,42
5 190 DI GIOVANNA CALOGERO Trirock asd M 35M 32'53,67
6 173 ADELFIO GAETANO Zagara Sporting Club M 35M 40'14,86
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M40 Femmine (40F) (2)
1 139 MESSINA MARIA Nuoto Catania società sportiva D.A.R.L F 40F 31'24,18
2 209 SAITTA SANDRA Trirock asd F 40F 31'27,68

M40 Maschi (40M) (3)
1 155 RIZZO IGNAZIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 40M 26'00,97
2 207 MISURACA VINCENZO Zagara Sporting Club M 40M 34'21,41
3 216 VANDAELE JASON Poseidon Swim ssd arl M 40M 37'48,38

M45 Femmine (45F) (6)
1 112 CAMPISI GLENDA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 45F 32'35,42
2 130 LO COCO ROSALIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 45F 37'22,38
3 121 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F 45F 37'22,63
4 181 CASTORINA ADELE MARIA Trirock asd F 45F 46'21,07
5 199 GIUFFRE' LUCIA Palermo Nuoto F 45F 46'24,57
6 205 MASULLO TIZIANA Palermo Nuoto F 45F 46'31,81

M45 Maschi (45M) (5)
1 163 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 45M 27'05,22
2 131 LOMBARDO GIOVANNI Trirock asd M 45M 27'57,95
3 176 BENNICI MARCO Trirock asd M 45M 28'33,70
4 195 FIOCCO DANIELE Trirock asd M 45M 33'28,41
5 215 TERRANOVA CARMELO Trirock asd M 45M 34'17,16

M50 Femmine (50F) (2)
1 204 LO NIGRO RAFFAELLA La Meridiana F 50F 38'07,39
2 218 ZANGLA FABIANA Palermo Nuoto F 50F 1h02'13,95

M50 Maschi (50M) (8)
1 217 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 50M 28'01,95
2 160 SCALICI TOMMASO Trirock asd M 50M 28'34,20
3 184 CHIRI FRANCESCO Trirock asd M 50M 31'05,68
4 200 ITALIANO ALESSANDRO Zagara Sporting Club M 50M 34'24,66
5 128 LA MONACA GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 50M 37'02,14
6 192 DI MAURO ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 37'05,13
7 183 CAVIGLIA IGOR Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 37'57,88
8 191 DI MARTINO GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 40'07,36

M55 Femmine (55F) (3)
1 219 ZARCONE PATTI MONICA Pol. Nadir F 55F 32'58,42
2 177 BORELLA LILIANA Poseidon Sporting Club as F 55F 33'14,16
3 197 GANGEMI AMELIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 55F 40'38,61

M55 Maschi (55M) (7)
1 202 LAQUIDARA FIORENZO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 55M 28'29,45
2 120 FAILLA MAURIZIO Trirock asd M 55M 31'01,19
3 182 CATTARINICH SILVIO Trirock asd M 55M 31'50,92
4 188 CUSMANO ALPHONSO Palermo Nuoto M 55M 33'03,67
5 208 PARISI GIUSEPPE Pol. Nadir M 55M 36'08,14
6 213 SILVIA GREGORIO Zagara Sporting Club M 55M 43'17,10
7 186 CUCCIA ANTONINO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 55M 46'13,32

M60 Femmine (60F) (2)
1 157 ROSCIGLIONE VITTORIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 60F 31'29,18
2 203 LI MANDRI FRANCESCA Pol. Nadir F 60F 35'39,40
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M60 Maschi (60M) (4)
1 102 ANDRONICO SALVO Trirock asd M 60M 27'49,95
2 206 MAZZARESE GIANLUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 60M 28'11,20
3 193 DOTTO GIULIO Poseidon Sporting Club as M 60M 32'53,00
4 179 BROGIONI FABIO Palermo Nuoto M 60M 55'09,00

M65 Maschi (65M) (4)
1 185 CORRAO SALVATORE Palermo Nuoto M 65M 32'16,42
2 132 LOZZA PAOLO Poseidon Sporting Club as M 65M 35'45,40
3 136 MATTEINI ATTILIO LUCA Trirock asd M 65M 37'20,13
4 174 ARCANÀ FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 65M 51'17,53

M70 Maschi (70M) (1)
1 146 NAPOLI FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 70M 32'50,67

Partiti: 126 | Classificati: 126 | DNS - Non partiti: 6


